
Latest Generation LED PL G24 4pin Lamp
Shell material: Aluminum
Compatible with 90% of Inductive or electronic ballasts
No UV or IR radiation, low heat
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Hacer
G24-4 Pin LED Lamp

Colour Rendering Index
>80
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Hacer
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET - HACER - 15769 - G24 - 4 PIN LED LAMP

TECHNICAL DATA

Product Data
Lamp Base
Wattage
Color Temperature
Rated Luminaire Luminous Flux
Rated Luminaire Efficiency
Voltage
Beam Angle
CRI
Power Factor
Frequency Range
Material
Finish
Life Span
Warranty
Applications

SYV Iluminacion Europea, Sociedad Limitada
Avda San Pablo 28 - Naves 15 y 2 - 28820

Cosloda (Madrid) Spain
SYV Design is constantly developing and improving it’s products. The right is reserved to change specification without prior notification or public announcement.

LED Lamp
G24-4 Pin

10W
3000K
1,250lm
125lm/W
AC85-265V
120°
>80
>0.9
50-60 Hz
Aluminium Body with PC Cover

Chrome
50,000 Hours
5 Years
Residential, Hospitality, Commercial, etc.

SPAIN

35mm

160mm

TECHNICAL OPTIONS

Wattage
Lamp Base
Color Temperature

8W, 13W
G24-2Pin, E27
3000K - 6000K

LED


